CALENDAR YEAR 2026

SCHEDULE OF REGULAR MEETINGS

Town Council
TOWN OF EAST DUKE/DUKE MUNICIPAL AUTHORITY

DATE DAY TIME MEETING PLACE
January 12, 2026 Monday 7:00 p.m. Town Hall
February 9, 2026 Monday 7:00 p.m. Town Hall
March 9, 2026 Monday 7:00 p.m. Town Hall
April 13, 2026 Monday 7:00 p.m. Town Hall
May 11, 2026 Monday 7:00 p.m. Town Hall
June 8, 2026 Monday 7:00 p.m. Town Hall
July 13, 2026 Monday 7:00 p.m. Town Hall
August 10, 2026 Monday 7:00 p.m. Town Hall
September 14, 2026 Monday 7:00 p.m. Town Hall
October 12, 2026 Monday 7:00 p.m. Town Hall
November 9, 2026 Monday 7:00 p.m. Town Hall
December 14, 2026 Monday 7:00 p.m. Town Hall

Approved on November 10, 2025 by the Council of Town of East Duke.

To be completed by person filing notice:

Name: Cheyenne Houska
Title: Town Clerk
Address: Town of East Duke

120 W. 2™ Street
Duke, OK 73532

Phone: 580-679-3400




